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From our color guide to the latest collections, explore a welbsite designed to inspire, guide,
and bring your unigue vision to life. Experience the essence of Stainerz Paint online — where
every click is a stroke of creativity, and every visit is an exploration of limitless color
expressions.

nspirations:

pectrum of colors to find the perfect inspiration for your

remium Paints:

shop our premium-quality paints effortlessly.

Get Priority Customer Service:

Experience persondlized service with our priority customer support, ensuring
your inquiries and needs are met promptly via live chat.

BRIGHT WHITE

INTRODUCING
STAINERZ PAINT

Stainerz Paint proudly introduces a range of quality products with durable formulations and a diverse
array of colours to suit various needs.

Access the Latest Collections:

Stay in the loop with our latest paint collections and trends, keeping your
spaces ahead of the curve.,

Our colour guide is a curated selection of colours designed to inspire you, and fransform your spaces in a

way that reflects your personality and style. . Visit Stainerz Paint ot

= www.stainerzpaint.com

or scan the QR Code to gain instant access.

Regardless of the color you chose, be assured that using Stainerz Paint, you're opting for a top-fier paint
crafted by the world's premier paint manufacturer, with raw materials sourced from reliable international E o
partners, infusing a touch of global finesse into every painted surface.

www.stainerzpaint.com
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COLOUR REFERENCE

REDS

Crimson
Scarlet
Ruby
Cherry
Burgundy
Maroon

Fire Engine Red
Brick
Garnet
Carmine
Raspberry
Vermilion
Rose
Magenta
Strawberry
Candy Apple Red
Cranberry
Wine

Ruby Red
Burgundy
Coral Red
Blood Red
Cardinal
Mahogany
Rust
Terracotta
Tomato
Dark Red
Brick Red
Rosy Brown
Indian Red
Salmon Red
Dark Salmon
Burnt Umber
Coral Pink
Pink

Light Coral
Dark Pink
Hot Pink
Orchid
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(#DC143C)
(#FF2400)
(#EO115F)
(#DE3163)
(#800020)
(#800000)
(#CE2029)
(#CB4154)
(#733635)
(#960018)
(#E30B5D)
(#E34234)
(#FFOO7F)
(#FFOOFF)
(#FC5A8D)
(#FFO800)
(#DB5079)
(#722F37)
(#9B111E)
(#800020)
(#FF4040)
(#660000)
(#CA1E3A)
(#C04000)
(#B7410E)
(#E2725B)
(#FF6347)
(#8B0000)
(#CB4154)
(#BC8F8F)
(#CD5C5C)
(#FF8C69)
(#E9967A)
(#8A3324)
(#F88379)
(#FFCOCB)
(#F08080)
(#E75480)
(#FF69B4)
(#DA70D0)

YELLOWS

Lemon Yellow
Goldenrod
Canary Yellow
Dandelion
Maize
Sunflower Yellow
Saffron
Amber

Gold

Mustard
Citrine

Flaxen

Corn Yellow
Brass
Pineapple
Honey

Peach

Straw
Buttercup Yellow
Cream

Buff

Custard
Lemon Chiffon
Ivory

Vanilla

Nelgle|
Champagne
Beeswax
Mimosa
Pineapple
Goldfish
Banana
Marigold
Pineapple
Golden Yellow
Straw

Tuscany
Topaz

Harvest Gold
Amber

(#FFF44F)
(#DAA520)
(#FFEFOO)
(#FOE130)
(#FBEC5D)
(#FFD801)
(#FAC430)
(#FFBFOO)
(#FFD700)
(#FFDB58)
(#E4DO0A)
(#EEDC82)
(#FBEC5D)
(#B5A642)
(#563C0D)
(#FFB366)
(#FFE5B4)
(#D4BF3E)
(#F3C12C)
(#FFFDDO)
(#FODC82)
(#E6B712)
(#FFFACD)
(#FFFFFO)
(#F3E5AB)
(#E6BESA)
(#F7E7CE)
(#FCE205)
(#F2E68F)
(#563C0D)
(#FFCOA8)
(#FFD12A)
(#EAA221)
(#563C0D)
(#FFDFOQ)
(#D4BF3E)
(#FCD12A)
(#FFC87C)
(#DA9100)
(#FFBFOO)

LRV=Light Reflectance Vdalud

GREY

Charcoal Grey
Slate Grey

Ash Grey

Steel Grey
Smoke Grey
Gunmetal Grey
Storm Grey
Dove Grey
Silver Grey
Pearl Grey
Graphite Grey
Platinum Grey
Taupe Grey
Blue Grey
Cool Grey
Warm Grey
Cement Grey
Mouse Grey
Stone Grey
Seal Grey
Driftwood Grey
Dove Grey
Battleship Grey
Concrete Grey
Light Grey
Dark Grey
Medium Grey
Steel Grey
Nickel Grey
Iron Grey
Cloud Grey
Mist Grey
Granite Grey
Pigeon Grey
Mercury Grey
Anchor Grey
Graphite Grey
Shadow Grey
Arctic Grey
Pearl Grey

(#36454F)
(#708090)
(#B2BEB5)
(#4682B4)
(#6E7B8B)
(#203439)
(#717D7E)
(#E1D9C4)
(#C0COCO)
(#B9B9BY)
(#2E2E2E)
(#E5E4E2)
(#8B8589)
(#6699CC)
(#8C92AC)
(#808069)
(#A4A3A8)
(#848B8B)
(#A9A9A9)
(#54585A)
(#AB9C94)
(#6D6C6C)
(#848482)
(#F2F2F2)
(#D3D3D3)
(#A9A9A9)
(#777777)
(#CCCCCQ)
(#727472)
(#666362)
(#A2B5BF)
(#CACA4C4)
(#696969)
(#B7COCO)
(#E5E5ES)
(#9BOEA3)
(#8B8C8D)
(#778899)
(#BEC2CB)
(#B9B9BY)
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HOW TO CREATE COLOUR REFERENCE LRV=Light Reflectance Véiud
YOUR OWN COLOUR SCHEMES

Creating easy color schemes doesn't have to be complicated.

BLUES GREENS NEUTRALS ORANGE

) ) Navy Blue (#001F3F) Forest Green (#228B22) White (#FFFFFF) Coral (#FF7F50)
Here's a straightforward guide: Royal Blue (#4169E1) Olive Green ( #556B2F) Ivory (#FFFFFO) Tangerine (#F28500)
Sky Blue (#87CEEB) Sage Green (#9ACD32) Cream (#FFFDDO) Peach (#FFE5B4)

Primar Powder Blue (#BOEOES) Emerald Green  (#50C878) Beige (#F5F5DC) Apricot (#FDD5B1)

-l- -l- -l-h B C | ' Y 5Cobalt Blue (#0047AB) Lime Green (#32CD32) Eggshell (#FOEAD6) Salmon (#Fa8072)
S Or W| O Ose O Or. Cerulean Blue (#007BA7) Hunter Green (#355E3B) Off-white (#FAFQE6) Mandarin (#FFA500)
: . : : Azure Blue (#007FFF) Mint Green (#98FF98) Pearl (#FOFQFQ) Pumpkin (#FF7518)
Begin by selecting a primary color that you love or that suifs the purpose of the Turquoise Blue  (#40EODO) Teal Green (#008080) Alabaster (#EDEAEQ) Amber (#FFBFOO)
space. This could be a color from furniture, artwork, or a favorite hue. Teal Blue (#008080) Seafoam Green  (#2E8B57) Taupe (#483C32) Rust (#B7410E)
Aguamarine Blue  (#7FFFD4) Grass Green (#4CAF50) Nelgle! (#C2B280) Terracotta (#E2725B)

Sapphire Blue (#0F52BA) Fem Green (#4F7942) Tan (#D2B48C) Bumnt Orange (#CC5500)

C : d .l.h C | Wh | ' Denim Blue (#1560BD) Kelly Green (#4CBB17) Camel (#C19A6B) Gold (#FFD700)
O n SI er e O Or ee 1 Cornflower Blue (#6495ED) Jade Green (#00A86B) Khaki (#FOE68C) Papaya (#FFDAB9)
. . Steel Blue (#4682B4) Chartreuse Green  (#7FFF00) Linen (#FAFOEO) Cantaloupe (#FFAS4F)

Explore the color wheel to find harmonious colors. Analogous colors (next fo each Periwinkle Blue ~ (#CCCCFF) Pistachio Green  (#93C572) Bisque (#FFEACA) sunset (#FAD6AS)
other on the wheel) or complementary colors (opposite each other) often work i Baby Blue (#89CFFQ) Shamrock Green  (#45CEA2) Champagne (#F7E7CE) Marigold (#EAA221)
well ’roge’rher. Light Blue (#ADDB8E) Apple Green (#8DB600) Mocha (#AB2A2A) Honey (#FFB366)
Pale Blue (#AFEEEE) Avocado Green (#568203) Saddle (#8B4513) Caramel (#FFD39B)
Baby Powder Blue (#FEFEFA) Moss Green (#8A9A5LB) Coffee (#6F4E37) Persimmon (#FF6347)

Baby Blue Eyes (#A1CAF1) Pine Green (#01796F) Umber (#635147) Carrot (#ED9121)

C h O O Se O D O m | n O n-l- S e C O n d O r Midnight Blue (#191970) Olive Drab (#6B8E23) Ash (#B2BEB5) Ginger (#B06500)
/ y, Indigo Blue (#4B0082) Dark Green (#006400) Slate (#708090) Apricot (#FBCEB1)

Slate Blue (#6A5ACD) Light Green (#90EES0) Charcoal (#36454F) Butterscotch (#E69653)

O n d AC C e n‘l‘ C O | Or : Deep Sky Blue (#00BFFF) Spring Green (#00FF7F) Graphite (#2E2E2E) Saffron (#FAC430)
Dodger Blue (#1E9QFF) Dark Olive Green  (#556B2F) Stone (#877F77) Coral Pink (#F88379)

Light Sky Blue (#87CEFA) Lime (#00FFO0) Pebble (#BYAFAF) Peachy Pink (#FFDAB9)

Select one color to be dominant (used the most), another as a secondary color, and a third as an Medium Blue (#0000CD) Green Yellow (#ADFF2F) Driftwood (#AF8751) Goldenrod (#DAA520)
accent color for pops of interest. Dark Slate Blue (#483D8B) Chartreuse (#DFFFO0) Sandstone (#CDB79E) Creamsicle (#FFD700)
Light Steel Blue (#BOCA4DE) Lawn Green (#7CFC00) Mushroom (#8B8680) Nectarine (#FF9F32)
Cadet Blue (#5F9EAQ) Medium Spring Green (#00FA%A) Oatmeal (#D3B49C) Marzipan (#F1E5B7)
Dark Turquoise (#00CEDT1) Yellow Green (#9ACD32) Greige (#B9A193) Persimmon (#FF6347)

N e U'l'ro | BO C k% ro U n d S ' Light Cyan (#EOFFFF) Dark Sea Green  (#8FBCS8F) Parchment (#F1E9D2) Cinnamon (#D2691E)
' Medium Turquoise (#48D1CC) Medium Sea Green (#3CB371) Platinum (#EBE4E2) Honeydew (#FOFFFO)

Incorporate neutral colors for backgrounds, like walls or large furniture. Neutral tones (whites, grays, Pale Turquoise (#AFEEEE) Light Sea Green  (#20B2AA) Silver (#C0C0CO) Apricot (#FBCEB1)
or belge] CreoTe bolcnce Ond O”OW your Chosen Colors To STond OUT. Light Sea Green (#20B2AA) Aquonjorine (#7FFFD4) Dove (#E1DQCA4) Bumnt Sienna (#EQ74581)
. Cormnflower Blue (#6495ED) Turquoise (#40EQDO) Fawn (#ESAA70) Peach Puff (#FFDAB9)

Baby Blue (#89CFFO) Light Cyan (#EOFFFF) Ecru (#C2B280) Navajo White (#FFDEAD)

Use Th e 6 O _ 3 O _ 'l O R U |e ' ; Steel Blue (#4682B4) Pale Green (#98FB98) vory (#FFFFFO) Bisque (#FFE4CA)
' ! . Dodger Blue (#1EQOFF) Honeydew (#FOFFFO) Linen (#FAFOEO) Pale Orange (#FFAQ7A)

Distiouie your cdos sng the 60-30-10 e, This means 60% of a dominart ' Alice Blue (#FOF8FF) Mint Cream (#F5FFFA) olaille (#F3E5AB) Light Salmon (#FFAO7A)

color, 30% of a secondary coor, and 10% of an accent coor

% 10%
7555D Sea Route 7540W Snowdrop




B Fainis: Consider Color Psychology:
' Keep in mind the psychological effects of colors. Blues and greens often create a calming atmosphere,

while yellows and oranges bring energy. Considerthe mood you wantto achieve.

Discover specialized solutions for unique surfaces, blending global expertise with local

nuances. Test Samples:

Before committing, test paint samples or small decor items in the actual space to see how they look in
different lighting conditions.

STAINERZ EMULSIONB. STAINERZ FLOOR COATING . .
STAINERZ TEXC. STAINERZ SYNTHETIC ACRYLIC Sth TO a FeW COlorS'

Avoid overwhelming the space with too many colors. Stick to a cohesive palette to maintain a harmonious
STAINERZ SILK
STAINERZ FLEXD.

andvisually pleasing environment.
STAINERZ ACRYLICE. STAINERZ MATTO
STAINERZ VARNISH

STAINERZ SCREEDER Nature-Inspired Palettes:

STATNERZ FUNGICAL WASH
STAINERZ SYNTHETIC GLOSS Look to nature for inspiration. Nature effortlessly combines colors, so bring in elements like greenery, sky

STAINERZ PORTY
lue, th T f | look.
STAINERZ ALUMINIUM STAINERZ PRIMIER blue, and earthtones forabalanced 0o

STAINERZ SANTEX COATING STAINERZ ROAD MARKING COATING Persondl Preferen ces:

STAINERZ GRAVITEX Trust your instincts and go with colors you love. Your personal faste and comfort with the chosen colors are
STAINERZ ROOF PAINT \ essential for creating a space you enjoy.




BLUES

Blue, a versatile and calming color, evokes a sense of tranquility and serenity. It ranges from deep sky
fo vibrant sea blue. To create a harmonious look when combining different shades of blue, consider
using a variety of fones such as navy for grounding, light blues for openness, and teal or turquoise for

aninvigorating touch.

Ve A T T R T e
Colour Name Colour Name
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First Frost

Clouded Violet

Heavy Sea

Summer Blue

Spring Crocus

Proud Peacock

22

Blue Chalk Blissful Blue Willow Herb

Lavendar Haze Warm Teal First Dawn

December Dawn Watercolour Green Grey Velvet

Jazz Blue Sea Blue Mediterranean Blue

Delft China Eko Blue Fiesta Blue

Lost Lake Teal Tension Trafalgar

Mineral Mist Paradise Waters Azure White
Blue Poppy Cornish Dawn Blue Shingle
Blue Babe Rococo Blue Blue Reflection

Fjord Blue Rain Storm Urban Obsession

Pacific Blue Connecticut Blue Graphica Grey

Windsor Blue Oxford Blue Midnight



GREENS

Green, a color associated with nature and vitality, brings freshness and balance to spaces. From deep
forest greens to soft mint hues, the versatility of green allows for both soothing and invigorating
environments. Combine various green shades by incorporating olive for warmth, sage for a calming
effect, and vibrant emerald for alively touch in your painting projects.

TN R N O N N e
- AT TR ETRETRETRAEAE W N e

- - - e ” - . % - -
o I T i T H Pl T o PSR g s TTU e I e IO e T I by P Y T

Colour Name

08

/ N N O 4 N N\ N/ ™
First Frost Blue Chalk Blissful Blue Willow Herb Mineral Mist Paradise Waters Azure White
[ N\ N 4 N/ N N[ ™
Clouded Violet Lavendar Haze Warm Teal First Dawn Blue Poppy Cornish Dawn Blue Shingle
N O 4 4 N Y /j Y
Heavy Sea December Dawn Watercolour Green Grey Velvet Blue Babe Rococo Blue Blue Reflection
Summer Blue Jazz Blue Sea Blue Mediterranean Blue Fjord Blue Rain Storm Urban Obsession
/ N N O 4 N N\ N/ ™
Spring Crocus Delft China Eko Blue Fiesta Blue Pacific Blue Connecticut Blue Graphica Grey
N O N 4 N o N N Y
Proud Peacock Lost Lake Teal Tension Trafalgar Windsor Blue Oxford Blue Midnight
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GRAYS

Gray, a versatile and sophisticated color, provides a neutral foundation for various design styles. From

cool slate gray to warm greige, gray hues offer a timeless and elegant backdrop. Combining different Apple White Salix Spindrift Leaf Dew Jade White OceanRipple  Pale Aloe
shades of gray involves layering tones for depth—use dark charcoal for contrast, light gray for

openness, and warm taupe for a balanced and cohesive look.

Alpine Mint Icing Willow Tree Harmattan Willow Balm Nordic Spa Ice Blue

Soft Apple Wellbeing Green Parrot 6 Kelp Subtle Sage Splash Blue Tropical Lime

Tuscan Glade Forest Lake 5 Melon Sorbet Peppermint Putting Green Pastel Green Overtly Olive

Gossamer Pure Pine Mustard Eau De Nil Lime Squeeze Moorland Casuarina

Wild Forest Amazn African Mask National Green Richmond Green  Soft Fauna Regent Green

Colour Name
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NEUTRALS

Neutrals, including whites, grays, and beiges, offer timeless elegance and versatility in interior design.

From crisp white for a clean aesthetic o warm taupe for a cozy atmosphere, neutrals form the perfect Jasmine White Natural Calico  Timeless Ochre White Off White Classic Crem Almond White
backdrop for any color scheme. Combining neutral shades involves layering textures and tones, such
as pairing light gray with rich beige for a sophisticated and inviting look.

Fresh Cream Magnolia Lunar Falls Apricot White barley White Ivory Lace Buttersilk

Forest Lake 6 Buttermilk Daffodil White Orchid White Gardenia wild Primrose Cornish Cream

10

Colour Name

Ivory Pale Citrus Twisted Bamboo 1 Natural wicker Honey Suckle Lemon Tropics Crazy Cream
Belle De Jour Sunlight Yellow Country Cream Beeswax Honey Gold Lemon Pie Buttercream
Pale Ivory Provencal Yellow Lemon Zest Sunny Gee Del Sol Gold Cup Cornfield

Bamboo
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YELLOW

Yellow, a color associated with positivity and energy, lrings warmth and brightness to spaces. From
soft buttery yellows to bold mustard tones, yellow hues can create a sunny and inviting atmosphere.
Combining different shades of yellow involves considering the desired mood—pair soft pastel yellows
for a serene look, vibrant sunflower yellows for energy, and deep golds for a touch of luxury in your
painting projects.
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Colour Name Colour Name
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White Mist Clouded Pearl 3 Pacific Breeze Pale Embers Lilac Echo Moorland Mist Spring Blush Vesper Bell Violet white Blueberry White Fresh-Bud Bagatelle Sorbet Gentle Lavender

White Cotton Frosted Dawn Linnet White White Chiffon Amber Spirit Morning Light Chalk Burst Pretty Pink Sweet Pink Sunset Pink Sweet Memory Sugared Lilac Tambourine Campfire

Frosted Grey Comflower White Ash Lilac Simply Pearl Desert Light Totally Nutmeg Soft Stone Happy Violet Tuscan Terracotta  Mud Hut Raspberry Diva Cherry Soda Coral Flair

Lunar Grey Sea Storm Silver Trophy Natural hessian Gentle Fawn Autumn Stone Alibi Coral Flower Raspberry Bellini Palace Red Brick Red Toasted Terracotta  Russet Redcurrant Glory

Perfectly Taupe Grey Fieldstone Satin Bow Brown Sandstone Dusted Fondant Muddy Puddie Palladian Roasted red Chinese Parasol Crushed Berry Post Office Red Celebration Spicy Marmlade

Potters Wheel Sierra Soft Truffle Intense Truffle Beaver Manach Cricket Ball Ruby Starlet Passion Flower Burgundy Mulberry Burst Rich Chestnut

12 17



REDS

Red, a bold and passionate color, injects energy and drama into interiors. From deep burgunady to

bright crimson, red hues can evoke various emotions. Combining different shades of red involves Pear Earfings Valilla Mist 1 Almost Oyster  Provecal White  Soft Coral fose White Just Walnut

careful balance—use rich maroon for depth, cherry red for vibrancy, and muted brick red for a

sophisticated touch in your painting projects.
Mint Whisper Purely Shell Blossom White Coastal Glory Swansdown Antique Satin Pale Morel
Bone Malt Chocolate Mellow Mocha Irish Linen Irish Coffee Egyptian Cotton rose Petal
Coffee Liqueur Calabash Iced Frappe Silver Hopsack Flake Grey Dove Grey

Cookie Dough Dusted Damson Faux Fur Marine Grey Merlin Dark Grey Espresso Shot

Belgium Chocolate Chocolate Totally Cocoa

Colour Name
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ORANGES

Orange, a color associated with energy and warmth, adds vibrancy and cheerfulness to spaces.

From bold Tongerine to muted terracotta, the range of orange hues allows for dynamic design Desert Wind Nude Glow Jasmine Shimmer  Prelude Soft Peach Apricot Crush Strawberries n Cream
choices. Combining different shades of orange involves balancing the intensity—use softer peach
tones for subflety, burnt orange for warmth, and bright orange as accents fo create a lively
atmosphere in your painting projects.
Almost Apricot Biscuit Beige Heirloom Shell Debutante Rustic Peach Sunbaked Terracotta

Cameo Antumn Light Muted Ginger Creamed Pumkpin  Mellow Brick Natural Terracofta  True Terracotta

Physalis Moroccan Flame  Vintage Murano Rich Brown

T T S

Colour Name
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